
École Arbutus Global Middle School 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-2026 
Important Calendar Dates 

 

SEPTEMBER September 2 Students here: 9:30-11:30 am 
 September 3-5 Full Days 
 Friday, September 5 Whole school to Gyro Park 
 Friday, September 12 Photo Day 
 Monday, September 22 Pro D Day (non-instructional day - district 61) 
 Wednesday, September 24 Terry Fox Run – Period 1 
 Tuesday, September 30 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation – school is not in 

session 
   
OCTOBER Monday, October 13 Thanksgiving Day - school is not in session 
 Tuesday, October 21 Parent/Teacher Interviews – Dismissal: 1:45 pm 
 Wednesday, October 22 Parent/Teacher Interviews – Dismissal: 1:45 pm 
 Thursday, October 23 Photo Retakes in the morning 
 Friday, October 24 Pro D Day (non- instructional day - province wide) 
   
NOVEMBER Monday, November 10 Remembrance Day Assembly 
 Tuesday, November 11 Remembrance Day Statutory Holiday - school is not in session 
 Friday, November 21 Pro D Day (non-instructional day - district 61) 
 Friday, November 28 Curriculum Completion - Early Dismissal: 11:35 am 
   
DECEMBER December 3-4 Poinsettia Music Concerts 7 pm in Gymnasium 
 Wednesday, December 17 Term 1 Learning Updates available online: 3 pm 
 Friday, December 19 Last day of school before Winter Break - Dismissal: 2:45 pm 
   
JANUARY Monday, January 5 School re-opens 8:30 am 
 Monday, January 26 Middle School Pro D Day (students not in session) 
   
FEBRUARY Friday, February 13 Pro D Day (tri district non-instructional day) 
 Monday, February 16 Family Day Statutory Holiday - school is not in session 
 Friday, February 20 Curriculum Completion - Early Dismissal: 11:35 am 
   
MARCH Wednesday, March 11 Term 2 Learning Updates available online: 3 pm 
 Friday, March 13 Last day of school before Spring Break.  Dismissal: 2:45 pm 
 Monday, March 30 School re-opens 8:30 am 
   
APRIL Friday, April 3 Good Friday Statutory Holiday – school is not in session 
 Monday, April 6 Easter Monday Statutory Holiday – school is not in session 
 Wednesday, April 15 Night of Music – Uvic – 7 pm 
 Tuesday, April 28 Student Leds – 4:30-6:30 pm 
   
MAY Thursday, May 14 District Transition Day 
 Friday, May 15 Pro D Day (non-instructional day - district 61) 
 Monday, May 18 Victoria Day - school is not in session 
 May 27-28 Arbutus Musical Show at Oak Bay High School Theatre – 6 pm 
   
JUNE Friday, June 5 Curriculum Completion - Early Dismissal: 11:35 am 
 Monday, June 22 Gr 8 Completion Ceremony – 10:45 am in the Gym 
 Thursday, June 25 Last day of school for students.  Term 3 Learning Updates 

available online: 3 pm 
 Friday, June 26 Year-end Administrative Day - no school for students 

 


